112

109

110

111

115

113

108

114

Namn
Axelsson Arvid

Bergendorff Hedda

Bergendorff Isak

Bergendorff Sixten

Duranovic Kail

Franvin Ella

Leppdnen Esbjérn

Nilsson Signe

Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben Stimmet

Fodd Licens
2012 AH6912

2009 AN2009

2010 AL9S510

2013 AD5513

2010 AU9710

2009 AP0209

2010 AF4110

2008 AB9408

Klubb
SK STIMMET

SK STIMMET

SK STIMMET

SK STIMMET

SK STIMMET

SK STIMMET

SK STIMMET

SK STIMMET

Str Anmalda grenar

(J 102, 200m Frisim Herrar
(J104, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(7108, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(7110, 25m Brdstsim Herrar
(3 1, 100m Frisim Damer
(011, 25m Frisim Damer

(J 15, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 21, 25m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Herrar

(J 4, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 8, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 10, 25m Brostsim Herrar
(3 14, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 20, 25m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 102, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 108, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 110, 25m Brostsim Herrar
(J 116, 200m Broéstsim Herrar
(3J 120, 25m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 2, 200m Frisim Herrar

(3J 4, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 8, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(010, 25m Bréstsim Herrar
(J 1, 100m Frisim Damer
(39, 200m Fjarilsim Damer
(011, 25m Frisim Damer

(O 13, 200m Medley Damer
(3 15, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 19, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3 21, 25m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Herrar

(J 4, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 8, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(1010, 25m Brostsim Herrar
(J 14, 100m Medley Herrar
(J 16, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 18, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 20, 25m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 1, 100m Frisim Damer
(35, 400m Medley Damer
(3 7, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 11, 25m Frisim Damer

(3 13, 200m Medley Damer
(J 15, 50m Frisim Damer
(017, 800m Frisim Damer
(3 19, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3 21, 25m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 23, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 27, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 29, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(031, 25m Bréstsim Damer
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Sida 1/1

1:10.42
14.84
31.74
16.88

3:02.80

1:47.98
47.50
22.77

21.11

1:02.47
29.65

27.03

1:13.73
3:20.44
15.81
3:02.96
33.39
3:13.47
18.49
2:57.77
1:59.27
40.67
25.15
1:40.19
3:59.52
43.26
23.27
1:06.02
6:05.92
1:13.81
14.15
2:48.15
29.44
10:35.16
2:40.97
15.22
2:24.87
1:22.28
35.91
18.93



